Employer Training Grant

REGIONAL CONTACTS

DeeDee White
dwhite@gotoworkonenw.com

Region 2 | Northern
Cathy Simon
csimon@gotoworkone.com

Kim Tempel
ktempel@neinworks.org

Gerry Vasquez
gvasquez@workonewestcentral.org

Region 5 | Central
Tony Collier
tcollier@workonecentral.org

Region 6 | Eastern
Ryn Neely
kneely@easternindianaworks.org

Region 7 | West
Brad Trusler
b.trusler@workforcenet.org

Susan Neal
sneal@vinu.edu

Region 9 | Southeast
Shanell Clayton
sclayton@rivervalleyresources.com

Cindy Mahoney
cindy@soinworks.com

Region 11 | Southwest
Angie Sheppard
angie.sheppard@workonesw.org

Tracy Murphy
tmurphy@employindy.org
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